
 

CAMPUS CONTACTS 
SAN ANTONIO CAMPUS 
Administration 
NAME FUNCTION EMAIL 
Jennifer Jackson Associate Director of Campus 

Operations jjackson2@galencollege.edu 

Charles Douglas Facility Lead cdouglas@galencollege.edu 

Paulina Trevino Admissions Manager ptrevino@galencollege.edu 

Yolanda Paulson Financial Aid Manager ypaulson@galencollege.edu 

Krista White Campus Registrar kwhite@galencollege.edu 

Crystal Flores Associate Registrar scox@galencollege.edu 

Cecilia Ramirez HR Business Partner cramirez@galencollege.edu 

Christina Parra Campus Bursar cparra@galencollege.edu 

Kristin Bono IT Lead kbono@galencollege.edu 

Alison Staley Student Counselor astaley@galencollege.edu  

Carole Willingham Reception – 14th Floor cwillingham@galencollege.edu 

Nina Rivera Reception – 9th Floor nrivera@galencollege.edu 

Socorro Montanez Reception - Fredericksburg smontanez@galencollege.edu 

Stephanie Hull Administrative Assistant shull@galencollege.edu 

Chanel Johnson Administrative Assistant  cjohnson3@galencollege.edu 

Zoom Support  zoomsupport@galencollege.edu  
 

Academics 
NAME FUNCTION EMAIL 
Terry Douglas Dean of Nursing tdouglas@galencollege.edu 

Donna Hedges BSN Program Director dhedges@galencollege.edu 

Vanita Williams Associate BSN Program Director vwilliams@galencollege.edu 

Scott Ollerman ADN Program Director sollerman@galencollege.edu 

Annie Kyle Associate ADN Program Director akyle@galencollege.edu 

Connie Holmes Associate VN Program Director cholmes@galencollege.edu 
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Academics (Cont.) 
NAME FUNCTION EMAIL 

Wendi Myers Associate VN Program Director wmyers@glaencollege.edu 

Gaby Sweet Director of Clinical Education gsweet@galencollege.edu 

Renae Schondel Simulation Director rschondel@galencollege.edu 

Cynthia Garrett Simulation Coordinator cgarrett@galencollege.edu 

Ana Ramirez Clinical Learning Lab Coordinator aramirez@galencollege.edu 

Carol Bierly-Stevens Librarian cbierly-stevens@galencollege.edu  

Jennifer Stewart Chair of Arts and Sciences jstewart@galencollege.edu 

Paula Gendreau Academic Success Liaison pgendreau@galencollege.edu 

Victoria McLeod Academic Success Liaison vmcleod@galencollege.edu 

Sheila Herzog Academic Success Liaison sherzog@galencollege.edu 

James Garcia Admin Assistant to Student 
Success Team jgarcia@galencollege.edu  

Danielle Edwards Student Resource Coordinator dedwards@galencollege.edu 

Craig Siwarga VA & Military Services Coordinator csiwarga@galencollege.edu  
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